Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.14
2:13.05
2:13.67
2:14.75
2:48.02
2:55.97
3:02.21
3:02.36
3:02.55
3:06.86
3:17.13
3:18.33

3:19.72
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Date

25/06/22
02/10/21
23/05/21
22/06/19
07/03/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
28/06/14
10/01/15
04/10/14
04/01/14
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05/10/13

Date

25/06/22
02/10/21
23/05/21
22/06/19
07/03/15
18/01/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
28/06/14

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Harpenden SC FINIS Legacy Meet

Wycombe District

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Harpenden SC FINIS Legacy Meet

Wycombe District

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Venue

Maidenhead
Westminster Lodge
Wycombe LC
Woodside
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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3:17.13 128 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
3:18.33 125 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
3:19.72 123 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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